

**THE CINDORA A GOLDBERG AWARD** (established in 2002) An annual award is to be given in tribute to Cindora A. Goldberg. The award honors the ability she had to continually see and create in an innovative manner. The award is in the form of a framed certificate, and will be given to the most outstanding floral design submitted by a member of The Garden Club Federation of Massachusetts, Inc.

The entries should represent the very best examples of a designer's work and must be in the form of photographs and digital images. The entries will be judged by The Cindora A. Goldberg Award Committee.

The winner must be present to receive the award at the Annual Meeting of The Garden Club Federation of Massachusetts, Inc. A full color photo of the winning design will appear in the Fall issue of the Mayflower. RULES: Designs to be submitted will be limited to three entries from any one designer. They should represent the most outstanding examples of that designer's work.

The designer should mail the completed application form along with a color photograph at least 5" x 7" in size to the address below. The designer should also email the image (JPEG minimum of 1 MB) to the email below. An entry form must accompany each application listing all plant materials and other components along with a short description of the design. Up to three separate designs will be accepted on individual application forms.

All entries must be received by MAY 10, 2024. All properties will become the property of the Garden Club Federation of Massachusetts, Inc. and will not be returned. Photos submitted may be used for a future publication.

Entries will be judged by the Cindora A. Goldberg Award Committee: Minal Akkad, Chairman (minal\_flower@yahoo.com) with Sue Kaplan, Julie Lapham, Christine Decas and Yvonne Capella.

Send application form and design image by May 10, 2024 to: Minal Akkad, 1550 Worcester Road, Unit 421, Framingham, MA 01702



## APPLICATION FORM FOR CINDORA A. GOLDBERG AWARD

Name
Address
Telephone E-mail
Garden Club Affiliation
Description of design. List all plant material used.

Attach 5 x 7 photo/a digital image showing design.

Send application form and design image by May 10, 2024 to: Minal Akkad 1550 Worcester Road, Unit 421, Framingham, MA 01702

GCFM/Website/Cindora Goldberg Award Application Revised: 4/28/2024 MD